ওএলএম এর বাস্তবায়ন ঘরে বসে সেবাগ্রহণ





Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Office of the Chief Controller of Imports and Exports Export Registration Certificate (ERC)

ERC No:	
260326210953120)

This is to certify that until further orders **Kohinur Trading World**, Address: **Ekushay Tower, Ainusbag, Dakshinkhan, Dhaka-1230** is hereby registered as an **Exporter of Office** of the Chief Controller of Imports and Exports under the jurisdiction of Office of the Controller of Imports and Exports, Dhaka with following terms and conditions.

Company's Particulars:

1. E-TIN	: 717860839086
2. Previous ERC No	: N/A
3. Nominated Bank Name & Branch	: Social Islami Bank Ltd, Dakkhinkhan
4. First Issue Date	: N/A
5. Valid up to	: 30 June, 2021
6. Last Updated Date	: 02 December, 2020
m	

Terms & condition:

- 1. This Registration Certificate will have to be renewed every financial year.
- 2. Prohibited goods cannot be exported and in the case of controlled/restricted goods, all the terms and conditions of the export policy order should be maintained properly.



Nosrat Jahan Executive Officer Office of the Controller of Imports and Exports, Dhaka National Sports Council (NSC) Tower, 62/3, Level-14, Purana Paltan, Dhaka-1000.

- 3. Without any permission of the Chief Controller of Imports & Exports or any other officer authorized by him, This Registration Certificate cannot be transferred.
- 4. If any Importer, Exporter & Indentor violates any provisions of the Importers, Exporters & Indentors (Registration) Order, 1981 or any other laws, the registration may be suspended or cancelled.
- 5. Any kind of fraud, forgery and misdeclaration is punishable under ICT Act, 2006 and in such cases the registration may be suspended or cancelled by the authority.
- 6. The authority reserves the right to cancel the registration certificate at any time without assigning any reason whatsoever.

N.B: This is a system generated certificate requires no manual signature.